1 . 2 0 + ,  p r o v i d i n g  l e v e r a g e  w h i l e  m a i n t a i n i n g  p o s i t i v e  c a s h  f l o w .

P o s i t i o n e d  i n  G a r d e n a ’ s  9 0 2 4 9  z i p  c o d e ,  t h e  p r o p e r t y  o f f e r s  e x c e l l e n t
c o n n e c t i v i t y  w i t h  q u i c k  a c c e s s  t o  t h e  1 1 0 ,  1 0 5 ,  a n d  4 0 5  F r e e w a y s ,  a n d  i s
j u s t  1 5  m i n u t e s  f r o m  L A X .  T e n a n t s  b e n e f i t  f r o m  p r o x i m i t y  t o  e m p l o y m e n t
c e n t e r s  i n  T o r r a n c e ,  E l  S e g u n d o ,  a n d  D o w n t o w n  L o s  A n g e l e s ,  a s  w e l l  a s
G a r d e n a ’ s  v i b r a n t  r e s t a u r a n t  s c e n e  k n o w n  f o r  i t s  J a p a n e s e  c u i s i n e  a n d
n e i g h b o r h o o d  a m e n i t i e s .

1 4 6 2 3  R o x t o n  A v e  c o m b i n e s  i m m e d i a t e  i n c o m e ,  p r o v e n  A D U
f u n c t i o n a l i t y ,  a n d  s i g n i f i c a n t  r e n t a l  u p s i d e ,  m a k i n g  i t  a  r a r e  S o u t h  B a y
i n v e s t m e n t  o p p o r t u n i t y  a t  a n  a t t a i n a b l e  p r i c e  p o i n t .

12

F I N A N C I A L  O V E R V I E W

13

Price PPU PPSF
Current Pro Forma

Cap Rate GRM Cap Rate GRM

$1,000,000 $333,333 $384.62 5.02% 12.90 5.82% 11.57

Zip Code 90249

APN 4064-008-018

Zoning GAR1

Rent Control No

Number of Units 3

Year Built 1952

Building SF 2,600

Lot Size SF 5,233

Unit Mix (1) - 3+1, (1) - 2+2,
(1) - Studio

Type Unit Count Avg SF
Current Pro Forma

Monthly Avg
Rent

Total Monthly
Rent Market Rent Total Monthly Rent

Studio 1 500 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500 $1,500

2+2 1 1052 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $2,600 $2,600

3+1 1 1091 $2,360.00 $2,360.00 $3,100 $3,100

Total 3 2643 $6,460.00 $6,460.00 $7,200.00

Annual Total $77,520.00 $86,400.00

UNIT MIX & SCHEDULED INCOMEPROPERTY

VALUE SUMMARY

14

ANNUALIZED OPERATING SUMMARY

Current Pro Forma

Income

Scheduled Gross Rent $77,520 $86,400

Vacancy Reserve 5% -$3,876 -$4,320

Net Rental Income $73,644 $82,080

Parking Income $0.00 Total $0 $0

Laundry Income $0.00 Total $0 $0

Scep $0.00 Total $0 $0

Pet Fee's $0.00 Total $0 $0

RUB's Income $0.00 Total $0 $0

Other Income $0.00 Total $0 $0

Effective Gross Income
(EGI) $73,644 $82,080

15

ANNUALIZED OPERATING SUMMARY

Expenses Estimates Per Unit Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes * 1.25% % of Purchase
Price $4,166.67 $12,500 $4,166.67 $12,500

Insurance $1,000 Per Unit $1,000.00 $3,000 $1,000.00 $3,000

Management Fee's 5.00% X GOI $1,292.00 $3,876 $1,440.00 $4,320

Administrative $200 Per Unit $200.00 $600 $200.00 $600

Repairs & Maintenance $500 Per Unit $500.00 $1,500 $500.00 $1,500

Utilities

Electric $100 Per Unit $100.00 $300 $100.00 $300

Gas $50 Per Unit $50.00 $150 $50.00 $150

Sewer/Water $150 Per Unit $150.00 $450 $150.00 $450

Trash $50 Per Unit $50.00 $150 $50.00 $150

Contract Services $150 Per Unit $150.00 $450 $150.00 $450

Turnover $50 Per Unit $50.00 $150 $50.00 $150

Reserves $100 Per Unit $100.00 $300 $100.00 $300

Total Expenses $23,426.00 $23,870.00

Per Unit $7,808.67 $7,956.67

Per SF $9.01 $9.18

% of EGI 31.81% 29.08%

* RE Tax adjusted

Net Operating Income $50,218.00 $58,210.00

16

Loan Amount $582,000.00

Down Payment $418,000.00

Interest Rate 6.00%

Maturity Date 5

Amortization Period 30

Interest Only (Years) 0

Annual Debt Service (Amortizing) $41,872.61

Monthly Payment $3,489.38

DCR 1.20

PROPOSED FINANCING

17

Unit # Unit Type Estimated SF Current Rent Current Rent PSF Market Rent Market Rent PSF Status Upside %

Front 3+1 1091 $2,360.00 $2.16  $ 3,100.00  $ 2.84 Occupied 31.36%

Middle 2+2 1052 $2,600.00 $2.47  $ 2,600.00  $ 2.47 Occupied 0.00%

Garage Studio 500 $1,500.00 $3.00  $ 1,500.00  $ 3.00 Occupied 0.00%

Totals   2,643 $6,460.00 $7.63 $7,200.00 $8.31

Averages   881 $2,153.33 $2.54 $2,400.00 $2.77 10.45%

RENT ROLL

18

A  P R O F I T A B L E
C O L L A B O R A T I O N

19

I S  D E D I C A T E D  T O  H E L P I N G  M U L T I F A M I L Y  O W N E R S  A N D  I N V E S T O R S
N A V I G A T E  T H E  D Y N A M I C  G R E A T E R  L O S  A N G E L E S  R E A L  E S T A T E  L A N D S C A P E .
F R O M  E V E R - C H A N G I N G  R E G U L A T I O N S  T O  E V O L V I N G  T E N A N T  D E M A N D S ,  W E

R E C O G N I Z E  T H E  C H A L L E N G E S  T H A T  C A N  H I N D E R  Y O U R  S U C C E S S  I N  T H I S